

DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-2717

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
NOTE - FINISHES	ALL PRICES SHOWN HERE REFLECT DM STANDARD TFL FINISHES, STANDARD PULLS AND GRADE 1 /C.O.M. FABRIC.		0.00	0.00
	HOVER_ 3- PACK SET UP 3 USERS OVERALL - 120 SETUP *HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE BASES SEPARATE QUOTE - DIFFERENT DISCOUNT APPLIES*			
HV-WS46-5454-T1-A1	Hover 120 Degree worksurface 54 x 54, 30" deep. TFL with PVC edge. **NO STIFFENER BAR**.	3	1,317.00	3,951.00
OP-GROM-6	Grommet - Round 2.5" Stainless Steel Grommet Installed	3	72.00	216.00
HV-P12E-3651-T	Hover Partition Trough End Section for 120 degree benches. 16-1/2"W x 51-1/4"L x 36"H. Center panel: 55-5/8"L x 36"H. Cutouts in top: centered. One intermediate leg with (2) metal brackets per leg. TFL. *Must Specify end panel. *	3	1,257.00	3,771.00
HV-EPL1-2316-T	Hover End Panel Support for double sided benches. 16-1/2"W. Without glide: 23"H. End Panel abutts End or Spanning trough sections. Edgebanded all four sides. Grain to run horizontal. TFL.	3	176.00	528.00
SS-MBCS-1622-GR1	22Dx16Wx23H Mobile Box-File Pedestal Seat Cushion 22D x 15-5/8W Grade 1 Fabric Pattern:, Fabric Color: Lock, Pulls:	3	1,302.00	3,906.00
AC-TCKD-1854-GR1	Double-Sided Tackboard, fabric on both sides, metal mounting brackets, 18" H x 54" L, Grade 1 Pattern: Color:	3	803.00	2,409.00
AC-MGMT-CBLC-BK	Cable Carrier, 2"W x 1"h x 36"L, Includes Mounting Brackets, Wire Manager For Hover Series	3	220.00	660.00
	SUBTOTAL			15,441.00
	HARDWIRE ELECTRICAL FOR 3 USERS *SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON CORE LOCATION*			
AC-ELS1-04-T24C	S1 Below Surface-Power Only;8-WIRE/4-CRKT/2&4 CNTRLD/T24; Cut-Out/s for: N/A; Add-On/s: Specify Interconnect Cable; Cord: ; MPN: 844 SA-12CCG4CC; Finish: ; DM NOTES: *System* Cut-Out Size: N/A	3	214.00	642.00
AC-ELS1-11-144	Power Whip Accessories-Power Infeed Cable; Cord: 144"; MPN: 84 SB2-144"; DM NOTES: (Hardwire) *System*	1	388.00	388.00
AC-ELS1-02-96	Accessories-Interconnecting Cable; Cord: 96"; MPN: 84 FF-96"; DM NOTES: *System*	2	325.00	650.00
AC-ELBR-DAT1	Accessories-Bracket Assembly; Cut-Out/s for: 1-Interface Plate; Add-On/s: Includes AC-DPGR-A2KO (1); Cord: ; MPN: IPLY S DATA 1; DM NOTES: *System*	3	132.00	396.00
	SUBTOTAL			2,076.00
	HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE BASES FOR 3 USERS *HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE BASES - DIFFERENT DISCOUNT APPLIES*			

Total



DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

List Pricing for Web Typical: T-2717

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

ltem	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
ML-3LEG-24-Q-SLV	Hover Reach, 3-LEG 3-SEGMENT COLUMN QUICK INSTALL, (2x) 24" FEET and extends up to 90" table,3-box (Ref: KDDX20211101-1). SILVER	3	1,863.00	5,589.00
	SUBTOTAL			5,589.00
NOTE ABOUT ELECTRIC	Seller considers its product to be office furniture and subject to all applicable local fire, electrical and building codes. Since local codes may vary, the purchaser is responsible for the proper application and installation of Deskmakers' product in accordance with the requirements of these local codes. All electrical components used by Deskmakers' meet UL (Underwriters Laboratories) stringent internal review process and therefore have been UL approved. Seller shall not be responsible for any damages or expenses resulting from Purchaser's specifications not conforming to the requirements of the law or local building codes. Seller has no control over the use to which others may put its Products, each user or specifier should determine the Products' suitability for the particular application.		0.00	0.00
NOTE ABOUT ELECTRIC	All electrical components which pertain to this quote are assumed by Deskmakers and require verification. Pricing, quantities, sizes and components are subject to change based on the customer's final field verification of the locations of the buildings electrical base feeds.		0.00	0.00

Total \$23,106.00